Going Towards Belmont/Angelica from Cuba: Monday - Friday
Operated by Bus Number Bus 1 Bus 4 Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 3

Updated: October, 2015

ACT Terminal (Cuba)

Gallman Hardware (Cuba)
Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba)
Erin Isle Apts. (Cuba)

Giant Food Mart (Cuba)
Cuba Cultural Center (Cuba)
Miller & Brandes (Friendship)
Main/Sunnyside (Friendship)
Grange (Angelica)

Office for the Aging (Belmont)

6:15a
6:16a

6:26a

6:20a
6:21a

6:23a
6:30a
6:32a
6:47a

7:15a

7:18a
7:20a
7:23a
7:25a
7:34a
7:36a
7:54a
8:06a

10:06a

10:08a
10:10a

10:12a
10:21a
10:23a
10:43a
10:33a

11:39a

11:42a
11:44a
11:47a

11:56a
11:58a

12:07p

Going Towards Cuba from Angelica/Belmont: Monday - Friday

1:14p/
1:21p

1:23p
1:30p
1:32p

1:41p

3:40p

3:35p
3:37p
3:44p
4:04p
4:14P
4:16P
4:35P
4:25P

6:01p

5:54p
5:56p
5:59p

6:10p
6:12p
6:31p
6:21p

6:45p

6:43p
6:54p
6:56p

SERVICE AREA 3

Angelica - Belmont - Friendship - Cuba

ACT Terminal (Cuba)

Service Area
Travel Tips

* Free transfers available to Service Areas
1 & 4 at Office for the Aging. Refer to
matching stops on Service Area 1 & 4
timetables to identify options.

* Free transfers available to Service Area 6
at Gallman Hardware. Refer to matching
stops on Service Area 6 timetable to
identify options.

Operated by Bus Number|Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 4 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 3 Bus 1 Bus 4
Grange (Angelica) 7:54a 12:29p 6:14p 6:31p
Office for the Aging (Belmont)| 6:43a 8:06a 9:43a 11:16a 12:39p 4:25p 6:04p 6:21p 7:52p
Main/Sunnyside (Friendship)| 6:52a 8:15a 9:52a 11:26a 12:49p 4:34p 6:34p 6:59p 8:00p
Miller & Brandes (Friendship)| 6:54a 8:17a 9:54a 11:28a 12:51p 4:36p 6:36p 7:01p 8:02p
Cuba Cultural Center (Cuba)| 7:02a 8:26a 10:0l1a 1:00p 6:43p
Gallman Hardware (Cuba) 77(1‘;/ 8:29a 10:03a 11:39a 1:03p 4:46p 6:45p 7:10p 8:11p
Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba)| 7:18a 8:32a 11:42a 1:06p 4:49p
Erin Isle Apts. (Cuba)| 7:20a 8:34a 11:44a 1:08p 4:51p
Giant Food Mart (Cuba)| 7:23a 11:47a 1:11p 4:53p

Ct

uba

:

P

A
7

riendship

Belmont

Angelica




