Updated: October, 2015

SERVICE AREA 3 Angelica - Belmont - Friendship - Cuba

							Updated: October, 2015				
Going Towards Belmont/A	ngelica	from (Cuba: N	/londay	/ - Frida	ay					
Operated by Bus Number	Bus 1	Bus 4	Bus 3	Bus 3	Bus 1	Bus 3	Bus 4	Bus 1	Bus 3		
ACT Terminal (Cuba)	6:15a	6:20a									
Gallman Hardware (Cuba)	6:16a	6:21a	7:15a	10:06a	11:39a	1:14p/ 1:21p	3:40p	6:01p	6:45p		
Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba)			7:18a	10:08a	11:42a		3:35p	5:54p			
Erin Isle Apts. (Cuba)			7:20a	10:10a	11:44a		3:37p	5:56p			
Giant Food Mart (Cuba)			7:23a		11:47a		3:44p	5:59p			
Cuba Cultural Center (Cuba)		6:23a	7:25a	10:12a		1:23p	4:04p		6:43p		
Miller & Brandes (Friendship)		6:30a	7:34a	10:21a	11:56a	1:30p	4:14P	6:10p	6:54p		
Main/Sunnyside (Friendship)	6:26a	6:32a	7:36a	10:23a	11:58a	1:32p	4:16P	6:12p	6:56p		
Grange (Angelica)		6:47a	7:54a	10:43a			4:35P	6:31p			
Office for the Aging (Belmont)	6:35a	6:57a	8:06a	10:33a	12:07p	1:41p	4:25P	6:21p			
Going Towards Cuba from	n Angeli	ca/Bel	mont: N	/londay	/ - Frida	ay					
Operated by Bus Number	Bus 3		Bus 3	Bus 4	Bus 1	Bus 3	Bus 1	Bus 3	Bus 1	Bus 4	
Grange (Angelica)			7:54a			12:29p		6:14p	6:31p		
Office for the Aging (Belmont)	6:43a		8:06a	9:43a	11:16a	12:39p	4:25p	6:04p	6:21p	7:52p	
Main/Sunnyside (Friendship)	6:52a		8:15a	9:52a	11:26a	12:49p	4:34p	6:34p	6:59p	8:00p	
Miller & Brandes (Friendship)	6:54a		8:17a	9:54a	11:28a	12:51p	4:36p	6:36p	7:01p	8:02p	
Cuba Cultural Center (Cuba)	7:02a		8:26a	10:01a		1:00p		6:43p			
Gallman Hardware (Cuba)	7:04a/ 7:15a		8:29a	10:03a	11:39a	1:03p	4:46p	6:45p	7:10p	8:11p	
Cuba Mem. Hospital (Cuba)	7:18a		8:32a		11:42a	1:06p	4:49p				
Cuba Merri. Hospital (Cuba)	7.100										
Erin Isle Apts. (Cuba)			8:34a		11:44a	1:08p	4:51p				
. , ,	7:20a		8:34a		11:44a 11:47a	1:08p 1:11p	4:51p 4:53p				

Service Area Travel Tips

- * Free transfers available to Service Areas 1 & 4 at Office for the Aging. Refer to matching stops on Service Area 1 & 4 timetables to identify options.
- * Free transfers available to Service Area 6 at Gallman Hardware. Refer to matching stops on Service Area 6 timetable to identify options.

